1
The CX-400 series incorporates an acrylic that
strongly resists oils and coolant fl uids, and a
polycarbonate indicator cover that strongly
resists ethanol .The CX-400 series is also
characterized by strong resistance to noise,
reciprocal interference and cold environments.
The lens material is made of a

CX-413
7
   ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. (Note 1) Output
operation
Emitting
elementNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
10 m 32.808 ft CX-411  CX-411-P
Switchable
either Light-ON
or Dark-ON
Red LED
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
15 m 49.213 ft CX-412  CX-412-P
Infrared
LED
30 m 98.425 ft CX-413 CX-413-P
R
et
ro
re
fl e
ct
iv
e
Wit
h p
olar
izin
g
fi lte
rs 3 m 9.843 ft  (Note 2) CX-491  CX-491-P
Red LED
Lon
g s
ens
ing
ran
ge 5 m 16.404 ft (Note 2) CX-493  CX-493-P
Fo
r t
ra
ns
pa
re
nt
ob
je
ct
 s
en
si
ng
50 to 500 mm 1.969 to 19.685 in (Note 2)  CX-481  CX-481-P
Infrared
LED50 to 1,000mm 1.969 to 39.37 in (Note 2)  CX-483 CX-483-P
0.1 to 2 m 0.328 to 6.562 ft (Note 2) CX-482  CX-482-P
D
iff

B 0.1 to 3 m
0.328 to 9.843 ft
ORDER GUIDE
Basic type (Without operation mode switch and sensitivity adjuster. Cable is 0.5 m 0.02 in long)
Optional (Note 2)
9
ORDER GUIDE
0.5 m 1.640 ft / 5 m 16.4 ft cable length types
0.5 m 1.640 ft / 5 m 16.404 ft cable length types (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft, basic: 0.5 m 1.640 in) are also available.
When ordering this type, suffi x “-C05” for the 0.5 m 1.640 ft cable length type, “-C5” for the 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type to the model No.
(Excluding CX-44□ and basic type.)
(e.g.)  0.5 m 1.640 ft cable length type of CX-411-P is “CX-411-P-C05”
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of CX-411-P is “CX-411-P-C5”
M8 plug-in connector type, M12 pigtailed type
M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type are also available.
When ordering this type, suffi x “-Z” for the M8 connector type, “-J” for the M12 pigtailed type to the model No.
(Please note that M12 pigtailed type is not available for CX-44□. Excluding basic type.)
(e.g.)  M8 connector type of CX-411-P is “CX-411-P-Z”
M12 pigtailed type of CX-411-P is “CX-411-P-J”
Mating cables (2 cables are required for the thru-beam type.)•
Type Model No. Cable length Description
Fo
r M
8
pl
ug
-in
co
nn
ec
to
r t
yp
e
Straight
CN-24A-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
Can be used with all models
CN-24A-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
Elbow
 CN-24AL-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-24AL-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
Fo
r M
12
 p
ig
ta
ile
d
ty
pe
2-core
 CN-22-C2 2 m 6.562 ft For thru-beam type emitter
(2-core) CN-22-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
4-core
 CN-24-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
Can be used with all models
 CN-24-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
Package without refl ector
NPN output type: CX-491-Y
PNP output type: CX-491-P-Y
Accessory
RF-230•  (Refl ector)
CN-24AL-C2•
CN-24AL-C5
CN-22-C2• , CN-22-C5
CN-24-C2, CN-24-C5
Mating cables
CN-24A-C2•
CN-24A-C5
31.4 mm
1.236 in
ø4 mm
ø0.157 in
ø9 mm
ø0.354 in
23.1 mm